
Grades A-C by Syllabus and Gender
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Primary School Leaving Examination

Series

Qualification 

Botswana Examinations Council

Agriculture English Mathematics Religious 

and Moral 

Education

Science Setswana Social 

Studies

Female Count

Percent

15309

65.18

18021

76.73

16406

69.85

16734

71.32

13941

59.36

20252

87.49

14640

62.34

Male Count

Percent

12652

53.84

13803

58.74

13393

57.00

13536

57.68

12208

51.95

16742

72.42

12889

54.85

Both Sexes Count

Percent

27961

59.51

31824

67.73

29799

63.42

30270

64.50

26149

55.66

36994

79.96

27529

58.59

Gender

Syllabus
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