Botswana Examinations Council

Qualification Primary School Leaving Examination **Series** PSLE-November/2021

Grades A-C by Syllabus and Gender

Syllabus		Agriculture	English	Mathematics	Religious	Science	Setswana	Social
Gender					and Moral Education			Studies
Female	Count	15309	18021	16406	16734	13941	20252	14640
	Percent	65.18	76.73	69.85	71.32	59.36	87.49	62.34
Male	Count	12652	13803	13393	13536	12208	16742	12889
	Percent	53.84	58.74	57.00	57.68	51.95	72.42	54.85
Both Sexes	Count	27961	31824	29799	30270	26149	36994	27529
	Percent	59.51	67.73	63.42	64.50	55.66	79.96	58.59

 User Name:
 Gladnessr
 Date 18/12/2021 11:37:50AM
 Page 1 of 1